
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Northern Arizona  287  292       579  +11 
5  2   Utah Valley  294  291       585  +17 

T2  3   New Mexico State 288  298       586  +18 
T2  4   CSU Fullerton 288  299       587  +19 
4  5   Cal Poly  293  295       588  +20 
6  6   Sam Houston State 295  297       592  +24 

T7  7   Wyoming, U. of 299  294       593  +25 
10  T8   Portland State  301  297       598  +30 
9  T8   Weber State  300  298       598  +30 

T7  10   Santa Clara  299  301       600  +32 
13  11   Boise State  304  301       605  +37 

T11  T12   Northern Colorado 303  305       608  +40 
14  T12   Hawaii 309  299       608  +40 

T11  14   Southern Utah  303  306       609  +41 
16  T15   UT Rio Grande Valley  315  298       613  +45 
15  T15   California Baptist 312  301       613  +45 
17  17   Incarnate Word 316  306       622  +54 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Jocelyn Chee  California Baptist  70  70       140  -2   
T18 2   Nathalie Irlbacher  Utah Valley  73  68       141  -1   
T1 3   Aleksandra Chekalina  Northern Arizona  68  74       142  E   
T9 T4   Claire Choi  Santa Clara  71  72       143  +1   
T5 T4   Kaylee Shimizu  Utah Valley  70  73       143  +1   
T9 6   Suthavee Chanachai  New Mexico State  71  73       144  +2   
T23 T7   Dominique Galloway  New Mexico State  74  71       145  +3   
T11 T7   Caroline Cantlay  Cal Poly  72  73       145  +3   
T3 T7   Cristiana Ciasca  Wyoming, U. of  69  76       145  +3   
T11 T7   Bailey Henley *  Utah Valley  72  73       145  +3   
T5 T7   Lisa Djerf  CSU Fullerton  70  75       145  +3   
T23 T12   Hannah Alberto  Sam Houston State  74  72       146  +4   
T23 T12   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston State  74  72       146  +4   
T44 T12   Valerie Hernandez  Portland State  76  70       146  +4   
T33 T12   Chanikan (Pluem) Yongyuan  Southern Utah  75  71       146  +4   
T11 T12   Vanessa Wang  Cal Poly  72  74       146  +4   
T33 T12   Ashley Croft  Northern Arizona  75  71       146  +4   
T11 T12   Kirsten Convoy  Weber State  72  74       146  +4   
T11 T12   Alyza Flores  Northern Arizona  72  74       146  +4   
T5 T12   Texie Petchel  CSU Fullerton  70  76       146  +4   
T18 T21   Jasmine Cabajar  Portland State  73  74       147  +5   
T33 T21   Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton  75  72       147  +5   
T33 T23   Ellen Nicholas  Incarnate Word  75  73       148  +6   
T18 T23   ZuZulaikah Nurziana Bt Nasser  Sam Houston State  73  75       148  +6   
T50 T23   Elise Filuk *  Portland State  77  71       148  +6   
T18 T23   Elizabeth Scholtes  Cal Poly  73  75       148  +6   
T60 T23   Lexi Perry  Boise State  78  70       148  +6   
T3 T23   Taylor Koch  Boise State  69  79       148  +6   
T33 T29   Sarah Busey  Santa Clara  75  74       149  +7   
T33 T29   Chantal Dueringer  New Mexico State  75  74       149  +7   
T1 T29   Amelia McKee  New Mexico State  68  81       149  +7   
T68 T29   Michelle Nguyen  Wyoming, U. of  79  70       149  +7   
T33 T29   Erin Sargent  Wyoming, U. of  75  74       149  +7   
T18 T29   Kameryn Basye *  Weber State  73  76       149  +7   
T33 T29   Kate Williamson  Utah Valley  75  74       149  +7   
T11 T36   Beah Cruz  Northern Colorado  72  78       150  +8   
T50 T36   Emma Reyes  Northern Arizona  77  73       150  +8   
T60 T36   Samantha Garza  UT Rio Grande Valley  78  72       150  +8   
T23 T36   Brittany Shin  CSU Fullerton  74  76       150  +8   
T23 T40   Windy Huang  Portland State  74  77       151  +9   
T50 T40   Haruka Shintani  Hawaii  77  74       151  +9   
T11 T40   Eliska Kocourkova  Northern Arizona  72  79       151  +9   
T33 T43   Marisa Hisaki  Northern Colorado  75  77       152  +10   
T44 T43   Jenna Chun  Northern Colorado  76  76       152  +10   

T33 T43   Sahara Washington  Hawaii  75  77       152  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T43   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  76  76       152  +10   
T23 T43   Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong  Southern Utah  74  78       152  +10   
T68 T43   Madi Daniel  Cal Poly  79  73       152  +10   
T68 T43   Morgan Ryan *  Wyoming, U. of  79  73       152  +10   
T50 T43   Morgan Bentley  Weber State  77  75       152  +10   
T23 T43   Nodoka Honda  CSU Fullerton  74  78       152  +10   
T33 T52   Marni Murez  Santa Clara  75  78       153  +11   
T23 T52   Anna Takahashi  Sam Houston State  74  79       153  +11   
T83 T52   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  81  72       153  +11   
T44 T52   Lauren Taylor  Utah Valley  76  77       153  +11   
T50 T52   Lydia Austin  Weber State  77  76       153  +11   
T68 T52   Tilda Green  UT Rio Grande Valley  79  74       153  +11   
T23 T52   Alina Vannarath *  Brigham Young  74  79       153  +11   
T78 T59   Amy Chitkoksoong  Northern Colorado  80  74       154  +12   
T60 T59   McKenna Vanko  Portland State  78  76       154  +12   
T50 T59   Lexi Hamel  Southern Utah  77  77       154  +12   
T44 T59   Sienna Scibird  Cal Poly  76  78       154  +12   
T78 T59   Samantha Hui  Wyoming, U. of  80  74       154  +12   
T60 T59   Keila Baladad  Utah Valley  78  76       154  +12   
T83 T59   Gabby DeNunzio  Weber State  81  73       154  +12   
T50 T59   Julie Lucio  UT Rio Grande Valley  77  77       154  +12   
T68 T67   Samantha Martirez  California Baptist  79  76       155  +13   
T89 T67   Cora Mickelsen  Boise State  83  72       155  +13   
T60 T67   Cynthia Tu *  Brigham Young  78  77       155  +13   
T60 T70   Isabella Seeburger  Santa Clara  78  78       156  +14   
T50 T70   Gracie Aday  Incarnate Word  77  79       156  +14   
T83 T70   Briana Garza  UT Rio Grande Valley  81  75       156  +14   
T68 T73   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston State  79  78       157  +15   
T50 T73   Launa Wilson  Southern Utah  77  80       157  +15   
T44 T73   Caitlyn Skavdahl  Wyoming, U. of  76  81       157  +15   
T83 T76   Duong Tran  Santa Clara  81  77       158  +16   
T78 T76   Belle Balkan  California Baptist  80  78       158  +16   
T50 T76   Victoria Estrada *  Utah Valley  77  81       158  +16   
T60 T76   Nicole Suppelsa  Boise State  78  80       158  +16   
T78 T80   Iliana Stowers  Incarnate Word  80  79       159  +17   
T23 T80   Taitum Beck  Weber State  74  85       159  +17   
T68 T80   Lorel Hayward *  Northern Arizona  79  80       159  +17   
T89 T83   Sofia Chabon  California Baptist  83  77       160  +18   
T78 T83   Alexandra Quihuis  New Mexico State  80  80       160  +18   
T68 T83   Valentine Lacaze  Boise State  79  81       160  +18   
T83 T86   Morgan Sahm  Northern Colorado  81  80       161  +19   
T68 T86   Katie Harris  Portland State  79  82       161  +19   

T92 T88   Lauren Mancha  Incarnate Word  84  78       162  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
97 T88   Stirling Phillips  Incarnate Word  86  76       162  +20   

T68 T88   Kyla Smith  Southern Utah  79  83       162  +20   
T83 T88   Morgan Lashley *  Boise State  81  81       162  +20   
T95 92   Elena Pany *  Boise State  85  78       163  +21   
T89 T93   Ivane Helias *  Boise State  83  81       164  +22   
T60 T93   Lexie McKay *  Brigham Young  78  86       164  +22   
T92 T95   Jessica Zapf *  Wyoming, U. of  84  81       165  +23   
T95 T95   Rachel Yu  UT Rio Grande Valley  85  80       165  +23   
T92 97   Bailia Milne *  Southern Utah  84  84       168  +26   
99 T98   Hayden Harris *  Southern Utah  89  84       173  +31   
98 T98   Malia Ebersberger  Hawaii  87  86       173  +31   

100 -    Kristyna Abrahamova  California Baptist  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Northern Arizona 287 292 579

3 Aleksandra Chekalina (1) 68 74 142

T12 Ashley Croft (3) 75 71 146

T12 Alyza Flores (5) 72 74 146

T36 Emma Reyes (4) 77 73 150

T40 Eliska Kocourkova (2) 72 79 151

2 Utah Valley 294 291 585

2 Nathalie Irlbacher (1) 73 68 141

T4 Kaylee Shimizu (3) 70 73 143

T29 Kate Williamson (2) 75 74 149

T52 Lauren Taylor (5) 76 77 153

T59 Keila Baladad (4) 78 76 154

3 New Mexico State 288 298 586

6 Suthavee Chanachai (1) 71 73 144

T7 Dominique Galloway (3) 74 71 145

T29 Amelia McKee (2) 68 81 149

T29 Chantal Dueringer (5) 75 74 149

T83 Alexandra Quihuis (4) 80 80 160

4 CSU Fullerton 288 299 587

T7 Lisa Djerf (5) 70 75 145

T12 Texie Petchel (1) 70 76 146

T21 Elsa Lundquist (4) 75 72 147

T36 Brittany Shin (2) 74 76 150

T43 Nodoka Honda (3) 74 78 152

5 Cal Poly 293 295 588

T7 Caroline Cantlay (2) 72 73 145

T12 Vanessa Wang (3) 72 74 146

T23 Elizabeth Scholtes (5) 73 75 148

T43 Madi Daniel (4) 79 73 152

T59 Sienna Scibird (1) 76 78 154

6 Sam Houston State 295 297 592

T12 Hannah Alberto (1) 74 72 146

T12 Viera Permata Rosada (4) 74 72 146

T23 ZuZulaikah Nurziana Bt Nasser (2) 73 75 148

T52 Anna Takahashi (3) 74 79 153

T73 Leah Alberto (5) 79 78 157

7 Wyoming, U. of 299 294 593

T7 Cristiana Ciasca (3) 69 76 145

T29 Erin Sargent (1) 75 74 149

T29 Michelle Nguyen (5) 79 70 149

T59 Samantha Hui (4) 80 74 154

T73 Caitlyn Skavdahl (2) 76 81 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Portland State 301 297 598

T12 Valerie Hernandez (1) 76 70 146

T21 Jasmine Cabajar (2) 73 74 147

T40 Windy Huang (4) 74 77 151

T59 McKenna Vanko (3) 78 76 154

T86 Katie Harris (5) 79 82 161

T8 Weber State 300 298 598

T12 Kirsten Convoy (1) 72 74 146

T43 Morgan Bentley (4) 77 75 152

T52 Lydia Austin (2) 77 76 153

T59 Gabby DeNunzio (3) 81 73 154

T80 Taitum Beck (5) 74 85 159

10 Santa Clara 299 301 600

T4 Claire Choi (2) 71 72 143

T29 Sarah Busey (1) 75 74 149

T52 Marni Murez (3) 75 78 153

T70 Isabella Seeburger (4) 78 78 156

T76 Duong Tran (5) 81 77 158

11 Boise State 304 301 605

T23 Lexi Perry (2) 78 70 148

T23 Taylor Koch (3) 69 79 148

T67 Cora Mickelsen (4) 83 72 155

T76 Nicole Suppelsa (1) 78 80 158

T83 Valentine Lacaze (5) 79 81 160

T12 Northern Colorado 303 305 608

T36 Beah Cruz (2) 72 78 150

T43 Marisa Hisaki (1) 75 77 152

T43 Jenna Chun (3) 76 76 152

T59 Amy Chitkoksoong (5) 80 74 154

T86 Morgan Sahm (4) 81 80 161

T12 Hawaii 309 299 608

T40 Haruka Shintani (1) 77 74 151

T43 Sahara Washington (2) 75 77 152

T43 Megan Ratcliffe (3) 76 76 152

T52 Tyra Tonkham (4) 81 72 153

T98 Malia Ebersberger (5) 87 86 173

14 Southern Utah 303 306 609

T12 Chanikan (Pluem) Yongyuan (1) 75 71 146

T43 Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong (2) 74 78 152

T59 Lexi Hamel (5) 77 77 154

T73 Launa Wilson (4) 77 80 157

T88 Kyla Smith (3) 79 83 162

T15 UT Rio Grande Valley 315 298 613

T36 Samantha Garza (2) 78 72 150

T52 Tilda Green (1) 79 74 153

T59 Julie Lucio (4) 77 77 154

T70 Briana Garza (5) 81 75 156

T95 Rachel Yu (3) 85 80 165

T15 California Baptist 312 301 613

1 Jocelyn Chee (1) 70 70 140

T67 Samantha Martirez (2) 79 76 155

T76 Belle Balkan (5) 80 78 158

T83 Sofia Chabon (3) 83 77 160

100 Kristyna Abrahamova (4) 0 0 0
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Incarnate Word 316 306 622

T23 Ellen Nicholas (2) 75 73 148

T70 Gracie Aday (3) 77 79 156

T80 Iliana Stowers (4) 80 79 159

T88 Lauren Mancha (1) 84 78 162

T88 Stirling Phillips (5) 86 76 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Bailey Henley (Utah Valley ) 72 73 145

T23 Elise Filuk (Portland State ) 77 71 148

T29 Kameryn Basye (Weber State ) 73 76 149

T43 Morgan Ryan (Wyoming, U. of) 79 73 152

T52 Alina Vannarath (Brigham Young) 74 79 153

T67 Cynthia Tu (Brigham Young) 78 77 155

T76 Victoria Estrada (Utah Valley ) 77 81 158

T80 Lorel Hayward (Northern Arizona ) 79 80 159

T88 Morgan Lashley (Boise State ) 81 81 162

92 Elena Pany (Boise State ) 85 78 163

T93 Ivane Helias (Boise State ) 83 81 164

T93 Lexie McKay (Brigham Young) 78 86 164

T95 Jessica Zapf (Wyoming, U. of) 84 81 165

97 Bailia Milne (Southern Utah ) 84 84 168

T98 Hayden Harris (Southern Utah ) 89 84 173
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Choi SantaClara 2.70 -3 
C. Cantlay Cal Poly 2.90 -1 
A. Croft No Arizona 2.90 -1 
A. Chekalina No Arizona 2.90 -1 
M. Bentley Weber St. 2.90 -1 
N. Irlbacher Utah Val 2.90 -1 
C. Yongyuan SUU 2.90 -1 
L. Wilson SUU 2.90 -1 
T. Beck Weber St. 2.90 -1 
E. Nicholas UIW 2.90 -1 
A. Chitkoksoong N Colorado 2.90 -1 
T. Koch Boise St. 3.00 E 
M. Hisaki N Colorado 3.00 E 
S. Scibird Cal Poly 3.00 E 
A. Takahashi SHSU 3.00 E 
Z. Nasser SHSU 3.10 +1 
J. Lucio UTRGV 3.10 +1 
J. Zapf Wyoming 3.10 +1 
L. Djerf Fullerton 3.10 +1 
C. Ciasca Wyoming 3.10 +1 
M. Nguyen Wyoming 3.10 +1 
E. Filuk PortlandSt 3.10 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Chee Cal Bapt 4.00 E 
A. Flores No Arizona 4.06 +1 
V. Hernandez PortlandSt 4.06 +1 
K. Shimizu Utah Val 4.06 +1 
H. Alberto SHSU 4.11 +2 
K. Convoy Weber St. 4.11 +2 
B. Shin Fullerton 4.11 +2 
C. Dueringer NM State 4.11 +2 
V. Rosada SHSU 4.11 +2 
A. Chekalina No Arizona 4.17 +3 
N. Irlbacher Utah Val 4.17 +3 
C. Choi SantaClara 4.17 +3 
J. Chun N Colorado 4.17 +3 
S. Garza UTRGV 4.17 +3 
D. Galloway NM State 4.17 +3 
E. Sargent Wyoming 4.17 +3 
C. Ciasca Wyoming 4.17 +3 
M. Nguyen Wyoming 4.22 +4 
E. Filuk PortlandSt 4.22 +4 
A. Croft No Arizona 4.22 +4 
L. Perry Boise St. 4.22 +4 
S. Chanachai NM State 4.22 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
W. Huang PortlandSt 4.50 -4 
T. Petchel Fullerton 4.50 -4 
S. Chanachai NM State 4.50 -4 
E. Lundquist Fullerton 4.63 -3 
M. Daniel Cal Poly 4.63 -3 
K. Basye Weber St. 4.63 -3 
N. Irlbacher Utah Val 4.63 -3 
B. Cruz N Colorado 4.63 -3 
J. Chee Cal Bapt 4.63 -3 
D. Galloway NM State 4.75 -2 
B. Henley Utah Val 4.75 -2 
A. Chekalina No Arizona 4.75 -2 
C. Cantlay Cal Poly 4.75 -2 
V. Rosada SHSU 4.75 -2 
A. McKee NM State 4.75 -2 
K. Williamson Utah Val 4.75 -2 
L. Djerf Fullerton 4.75 -2 
V. Wang Cal Poly 4.75 -2 
E. Scholtes Cal Poly 4.75 -2 
K. Shimizu Utah Val 4.75 -2 
J. Cabajar PortlandSt 4.75 -2 
I. Seeburger SantaClara 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
B. Cruz N Colorado 2
T. Petchel Fullerton 1
T. Koch Boise St. 1
K. Shimizu Utah Val 1
E. Lundquist Fullerton 1
I. Seeburger SantaClara 1
T. Tonkham Hawaii 1

Birdies 
A. Chekalina No Arizona 8
N. Irlbacher Utah Val 8
C. Choi SantaClara 8
C. Yongyuan SUU 7
C. Dueringer NM State 7
K. Shimizu Utah Val 7
K. Prasurtwong SUU 7
L. Wilson SUU 7
W. Huang PortlandSt 7
T. Petchel Fullerton 6
G. DeNunzio Weber St. 6
L. Djerf Fullerton 6
K. Basye Weber St. 6
V. Rosada SHSU 6
A. McKee NM State 6
M. Daniel Cal Poly 6
A. Flores No Arizona 6
T. Koch Boise St. 5
Z. Nasser SHSU 5
J. Chee Cal Bapt 5
E. Nicholas UIW 5
A. Chitkoksoong N Colorado 5

Pars 
K. Convoy Weber St. 29
J. Chee Cal Bapt 28
B. Henley Utah Val 27
C. Cantlay Cal Poly 27
C. Ciasca Wyoming 27
S. Chanachai NM State 26
B. Shin Fullerton 26
A. Croft No Arizona 25
T. Tonkham Hawaii 25
V. Hernandez PortlandSt 25
H. Alberto SHSU 24
M. Hisaki N Colorado 24
V. Wang Cal Poly 24
C. Skavdahl Wyoming 24
A. Takahashi SHSU 24
A. Vannarath BYU 24
J. Lucio UTRGV 23
M. Ryan Wyoming 23
E. Scholtes Cal Poly 23
J. Cabajar PortlandSt 23
D. Galloway NM State 23
S. Washington Hawaii 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Hobble Creek 2019 76.66 99

2 Hobble Creek 2019 76.26 99

 

Total Average Scores
Hobble Creek 2019 76.46 198

 

Hobble Creek Golf Course: Hobble Creek 2019
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 385     5 62 23 6 3 

2 4 375     4 65 22 7 1 

3 5 485   1 32 59 2 4 1 

4 3 155     6 71 19 3   

5 4 375     9 57 28 5   

6 3 165     7 63 25 4   

7 4 370     13 59 24 3   

8 4 375     5 60 30 3 1 

9 5 490     13 50 31 5   

10 3 150     8 63 24 3 1 

11 4 375     4 54 33 4 4 

12 4 370     8 47 36 6 2 

13 5 470   2 21 52 21 3   

14 3 145     11 59 25 4   

15 4 390     5 40 42 10 2 

16 3 170     7 66 22 3 1 

17 4 405     5 41 39 11 3 

18 5 485     15 61 18 4 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 405 +0.67 

15 4 390 +0.64 

11 4 375 +0.51 

12 4 370 +0.46 

1 4 385 +0.40 

2 4 375 +0.35 

8 4 375 +0.34 

5 4 375 +0.29 

9 5 490 +0.28 

6 3 165 +0.26 

10 3 150 +0.25 

16 3 170 +0.24 

14 3 145 +0.22 

4 3 155 +0.19 

7 4 370 +0.17 

18 5 485 +0.16 

13 5 470 +0.02 

3 5 485 -0.21 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19216&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 375 +0.77 

17 4 405 +0.77 

12 4 370 +0.51 

15 4 390 +0.43 

8 4 375 +0.40 

10 3 150 +0.36 

9 5 490 +0.34 

6 3 165 +0.28 

5 4 375 +0.27 

16 3 170 +0.26 

4 3 155 +0.24 

1 4 385 +0.24 

18 5 485 +0.22 

2 4 375 +0.19 

7 4 370 +0.18 

14 3 145 +0.14 

13 5 470 +0.14 

3 5 485 -0.11 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 405 +0.67 

15 4 390 +0.64 

11 4 375 +0.51 

12 4 370 +0.46 

1 4 385 +0.40 

2 4 375 +0.35 

8 4 375 +0.34 

5 4 375 +0.29 

9 5 490 +0.28 

6 3 165 +0.26 

10 3 150 +0.25 

16 3 170 +0.24 

14 3 145 +0.22 

4 3 155 +0.19 

7 4 370 +0.17 

18 5 485 +0.16 

13 5 470 +0.02 

3 5 485 -0.21 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 385     14 123 49 8 4 

2 4 375     19 121 46 10 2 

3 5 485   3 59 116 9 9 2 

4 3 155     14 132 47 5   

5 4 375     19 113 57 9   

6 3 165     15 123 52 7 1 

7 4 370     27 116 49 5 1 

8 4 375     14 110 62 10 2 

9 5 490     24 109 48 14 3 

10 3 150     11 122 59 5 1 

11 4 375     5 92 77 19 5 

12 4 370     13 100 66 14 5 

13 5 470   5 36 104 45 7 1 

14 3 145     20 126 48 4   

15 4 390     12 88 80 16 2 

16 3 170     22 116 51 6 3 

17 4 405     5 86 77 23 7 

18 5 485     26 120 44 6 2 
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